      JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Result of II B.Tech II Semester (R20/R19/R16) Supplementary Examinations, Dec-2023
College name: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING NARASARAO PET:03
             -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
17031A0253 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS 9 ABSENT 0
17031A0253 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II 7 F 0
18031A0308 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY 9 ABSENT 0
18031A0308 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 5 ABSENT 0
18031A0308 R1622033 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 10 ABSENT 0
18031A0308 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I 9 ABSENT 0
18031A0308 R1622036 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 15 ABSENT 0
19031A0255 R1922023 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 11 B 3
19031A0455 R1922041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 13 D 3
19031A0455 R1922042 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 F 0
19031A0455 R1922043 ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L 10 F 0
19031A0455 R1922044 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 9 F 0
19031A0540 R1922051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 MP 0
19031A0540 R1922052 JAVA PROGRAMMING 14 MP 0
19031A0540 R1922055 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 15 MP 0
20031A0111 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 20 C 3
20031A0111 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 10 F 0
20031A0219 R2022021 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 17 F 0
20031A0228 R2022021 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 10 E 3
20031A0345 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 15 ABSENT 0
20031A0345 R2022031 MATERIAL SCIENCE & METALLURGY 14 F 0
20031A0345 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 9 F 0
20031A0345 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 14 F 0
20031A0345 R2022034 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 16 F 0
20031A0411 R2022041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 11 ABSENT 0
20031A0411 R2022042 DIGITAL IC DESIGN 9 ABSENT 0
20031A0411 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 10 ABSENT 0
20031A0411 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 14 E 3
20031A0450 R2022042 DIGITAL IC DESIGN 10 E 3
20031A0450 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 17 ABSENT 0
20035A0308 R1922032 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY 10 D 3
21031A0101 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 15 F 0
21031A0101 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 12 F 0
21031A0101 R2022014 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 5 F 0
21031A0105 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 4 F 0
21031A0105 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 9 F 0
21031A0105 R2022014 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 11 D 3
21031A0105 R2022017 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL LAB 9 C 1.5
21031A0107 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 16 D 3
21031A0108 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 12 F 0
21031A0108 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 13 F 0
21031A0111 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 15 E 3
21031A0116 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 12 ABSENT 0
21031A0116 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 11 F 0
21031A0116 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 9 F 0
Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
21031A0116 R2022014 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 15 F 0
21031A0116 R2022015 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI 5 F 0
21031A0116 R2022017 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL LAB 7 D 1.5
21031A0117 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 24 F 0
21031A0120 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 14 F 0
21031A0120 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 9 F 0
21031A0120 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 11 F 0
21031A0123 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 17 E 3
21031A0128 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 12 ABSENT 0
21031A0128 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 9 ABSENT 0
21031A0128 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 9 ABSENT 0
21031A0128 R2022014 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 5 ABSENT 0
21031A0128 R2022015 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI 5 ABSENT 0
21031A0128 R2022017 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL LAB 7 D 1.5
21031A0128 R2022018 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULICS MACHINERY L 10 B 1.5
21031A0128 R2022019 SKILL ORIENTED COURSE* 0 B 2
21031A0129 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 11 F 0
21031A0131 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 16 F 0
21031A0131 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 16 F 0
21031A0132 R2022013 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 17 F 0
21031A0134 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 11 F 0
21031A0134 R2022012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-II 11 F 0
21031A0134 R2022018 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULICS MACHINERY L 13 A 1.5
21031A0136 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 13 F 0
21031A0203 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 11 F 0
21031A0210 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 13 D 3
21031A0216 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 11 E 3
21031A0217 R2022015 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI 13 ABSENT 0
21031A0217 R2022021 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 9 F 0
21031A0217 R2022022 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10 F 0
21031A0217 R2022023 POWER SYSTEM-I 2 ABSENT 0
21031A0217 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 7 F 0
21031A0217 R2022025 PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB 0 F 0
21031A0223 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 12 D 3
21031A0227 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 12 E 3
21031A0302 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 12 F 0
21031A0302 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 8 F 0
21031A0305 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 12 E 3
21031A0305 R2022031 MATERIAL SCIENCE & METALLURGY 24 D 3
21031A0305 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 14 E 3
21031A0309 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 16 D 3
21031A0314 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 9 F 0
21031A0316 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 17 F 0
21031A0316 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 12 F 0
21031A0317 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 12 F 0
21031A0317 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 9 E 3
21031A0317 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 9 F 0
21031A0317 R2022034 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 17 E 3
21031A0324 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 18 ABSENT 0
21031A0325 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 12 F 0
21031A0325 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 13 F 0
Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
21031A0325 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 11 F 0
21031A0325 R2022034 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 17 E 3
21031A0330 R2022032 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 13 E 3
21031A0330 R2022033 THERMAL ENGINEERING-I 11 F 0
21031A0401 R2022041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 10 ABSENT 0
21031A0401 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 7 ABSENT 0
21031A0401 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 8 ABSENT 0
21031A0401 R2022047 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB 10 B 1.5
21031A0408 R2022047 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB 11 A 1.5
21031A0411 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 18 F 0
21031A0412 R2022049 SOFT SKILLS 0 B 2
21031A0414 R2022048 DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 8 C 1.5
21031A0414 R2022049 SOFT SKILLS 0 D 2
21031A0418 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 14 E 3
21031A0418 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 11 F 0
21031A0418 R2022048 DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 10 B 1.5
21031A0420 R2022047 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB 10 B 1.5
21031A0431 R2022041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 14 F 0
21031A0431 R2022042 DIGITAL IC DESIGN 16 F 0
21031A0434 R2022049 SOFT SKILLS 0 B 2
21031A0438 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 14 F 0
21031A0439 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 9 F 0
21031A0439 R2022049 SOFT SKILLS 0 C 2
21031A0452 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 11 F 0
21031A0452 R2022047 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS LAB 13 A 1.5
21031A0457 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 21 D 3
21031A0458 R2022041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 12 E 3
21031A0458 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 14 F 0
21031A0458 R2022044 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 6 F 0
21031A0458 R2022048 DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 8 C 1.5
21031A0461 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 14 F 0
21031A0501 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 22 F 0
21031A0504 R2022055 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ACCOU 18 E 3
21031A0524 R2022052 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 13 D 3
21031A0524 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 13 E 3
21031A0525 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 15 ABSENT 0
21031A0525 R2022052 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 13 ABSENT 0
21031A0525 R2022053 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 15 ABSENT 0
21031A0525 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 13 ABSENT 0
21031A0525 R2022055 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ACCOU 11 F 0
21031A0525 R2022057 R PROGRAMMING LAB 9 C 2
21031A0527 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 13 E 3
21031A0539 R2022055 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ACCOU 21 F 0
21031A0542 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 13 F 0
21031A0542 R2022052 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 12 ABSENT 0
21031A0542 R2022053 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 13 ABSENT 0
21031A0542 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 15 ABSENT 0
21031A0542 R2022056 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 8 F 0
21031A0545 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 17 E 3
21031A0545 R2022053 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 17 D 3
21031A0560 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 13 E 3
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 14-03-2024 ]
** Note:**
* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals or ( WH ) in grade indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
               Date:07.03.2024                                                                Controller of Examinations(UG)
Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
21031A0562 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 21 F 0
21031A0562 R2022053 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 15 E 3
21031A0562 R2022054 JAVA PROGRAMMING 17 F 0
21031A0562 R2022056 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 7 F 0
21035A0106 R2022015 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI 17 E 3
21035A0121 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 18 D 3
21035A0211 R2022024 INDUCTION AND SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES 21 C 3
21035A0306 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 16 F 0
21035A0408 R2022043 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS 13 D 3
21035A0501 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 F 0
21035A0505 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 F 0
22035A0213 R2022025 PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB 0 E 1.5
22035A0214 R2022021 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 14 F 0
22035A0214 R2022022 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 13 E 3
22035A0218 R2022021 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 16 F 0
22035A0306 R2022011 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL METHOD 22 ABSENT 0
22035A0504 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 18 F 0
22035A0507 R2022051 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 16 F 0
22035A0507 R2022053 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY 15 E 3
22035A0507 R2022056 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 7 F 0
22035A0509 R2022052 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 15 D 3